CIRCUITO
)) SESC

DE CORRIDAS

CORRIDA DO FOGO 2024

Relatério Geral - 6KM BOMBEIRO - Masculino

Coloc.

1

2

»ow

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

3
73
24

9
45
19
63
20
97

58
59
65
4
85
17
36
18
74
16
21
69

64
84
37
81
22
11
86
71
50
83

Nome
FRANCISCO LEME DE GOES NETO
MARCOS DONIZETE THOBIAS
ANDERSON DA SILVA MODA
ELIZEU SPROVIDELLO
EDUARDO MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
CRISTIAN GARCIA DA SILVA
DIEGO DA SILVA MARTINS
FELIPE FILGUEIRA GRANATO

CARLOS EDUARDO BORTOLETO
MOREIRA

EDUARDO ESCALANDRA DE ALMEIDA
ODIRLEI CARLOS ERNICA

JOSE MARTINS DE BRITO

RICARDO ALEXANDRE LIMA CARDOSO
RICARDO DONATO CHAVES

MATEUS PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA MATEUS
CLAUDIO CESAR FERRARESI

GABRIEL MACHI DE FREITAS

ADRIANO HENRIQUE GARCIA

TALISSON VIEIRA DA SILVA

ESTEVAM LEITE REAL

BRUNO GUILHERME FONTES DE
OLIVEIRA

RENAN EVANGELISTA VILAS BOAS
CELSO MASSANOBU TOMA

DENER DOS SANTOS SILVA

OSNY HENRIQUE CALDEIRA
MARCELO CANESIN

MAGAYVER MARTINS DA CRUZ
ISMAEL BALDO JUNIOR

PAULO SERGIO VITOR DE SOUZA
GLEIDSON CASTRO DO NASCIMENTO
ARNON ROGER BATISTA FORTUNATO

(]
x

LT £gTB £ £ £ £ L£ELL L LKL T £ LT L KT K L K

LT £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £

ldd.

34
41
32
36
37
33
35
39
34

47
45
57
39
37
33
52
24
50
32

34

30
51
30
50
49
36
48
53
41
34

Faixa CI.Fx.
M0099 -
M0099 -
M0099 -
MO0099 1
MO0099 2
MO0099 3
MO0099 4
MO099 5
MO0099 6
MO0099 7
MO0099 8
MO099 9
MO0099 10
MO0099 11
MO0099 12
MO0099 13
MO0099 14
MO0099 15
MO0099 16
MO0099 17
MO0099 18
MO0099 19
MO0099 20
MO0099 21
MO0099 22
MO0099 23
MO0099 24
MO0099 25
MO0099 26
MO0099 27
MO0099 28

Equipe

Tempo

00:24:20
00:24:34
00:25:03
00:25:05
00:25:48
00:26:10
00:26:24
00:27:33
00:28:00

00:28:19
00:29:01
00:29:30
00:30:21
00:30:19
00:30:44
00:31:48
00:32:04
00:31:58
00:31:58
00:32:32
00:34:09

00:33:58
00:34:49
00:35:38
00:35:53
00:34:45
00:35:06
00:35:58
00:36:07
00:37:46

00:38:29

Pagina:

Liquido
00:24:20
00:24:33
00:25:03
00:24:55
00:25:12
00:26:00
00:26:24
00:27:33
00:28:00

00:28:04
00:28:39
00:28:50
00:29:17
00:29:59
00:30:44
00:31:07
00:31:28
00:31:42
00:31:58
00:32:16
00:32:19

00:33:23
00:33:26
00:34:33
00:34:34
00:34:45
00:35:06
00:35:58
00:36:07
00:37:46

00:37:47



DE CORRIDAS

CIRCUITO
)) SESC

CORRIDA DO FOGO 2024

Relatério Geral - 6KM BOMBEIRO - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
a1
42
43

Num.

39
27
95
76
28
61
90
6

67
96
68
a7

Nome
EDWILSON DE SOUZA CARVALHO
MARCIO SAMPAIO DA SILVA
GILMAR DA ROCHA ALVES
ALEX CHIAVENATO QUINELI
WALTER CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA
ANDERSON DE ARAUJO AVGERINO
LUIS EDUARDO BATISTA RAMOS

WELLINGTON RODRIGO FERREIRA DO
NASCIMENTO

MOACYR CALDEIRA JUNIOR
WAGNER SAMORA

KLAUS MONTAGNINI ALVES
ORIVAL SANTANA JUNIOR

()
x

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

< 2 £ £

ldd.

48
49
36
42
45
33
44
38

a7
47
a1
48

Faixa CI.Fx.
M0099 29
M0O099 30
M0099 31
M0099 32
M0099 33
M0099 34
M0099 35
MO0099 36
MO0099 37
M0099 38
MO0099 39
MO0099 40

Equipe

Tempo

00:39:42
00:41:44
00:39:08
00:40:38
00:43:43
00:42:10
00:42:23
00:41:49

00:42:23
00:42:25
00:43:31
00:52:57

Pagina:

Liquido
00:38:16
00:38:29
00:38:49
00:39:44
00:40:48
00:40:55
00:41:35
00:41:49

00:42:23
00:42:25
00:43:31
00:51:53



